
BLACK CORNER RED CORNER
Main Event: WBC & Ring Magazine Middleweight World Championships - 12 Rounds

Miguel Cotto vs. Daniel Geale
Nickname

39-4 (32 KO's) Record 31-3 (16 KO's)
153.6 lbs. Weight 157 lbs.

Caguas, Puerto Rico Hometown Mt. Annan, Australia
Featherweights - 8 Rounds

Wilfredo Vazquez Jr. vs. Fernando Vargas
WV2 Nickname

24-4-1 (19 KO's) Record 28-9-2 (20 KO's)
126 lbs. Weight 124.4 lbs.

Bayamon, Puerto Rico Hometown Tijuana, Mexico
Heavyweights - 4 Rounds

Zhang Zhilei vs. Glen Thomas
Big Bang Nickname

3-0 (2 KO's) Record 1-3
262.4 lbs. Weight 215 lbs.

Henan, China Hometown East Stroudsburg, Pennsylvania
Light Heavyweights - 6 Rounds

Junior Younan vs. Mike Sawyer
The Young God Nickname Money

6-0 (5 KO's) Record 6-3 (4 KO's)
172.4 lbs. Weight 178 lbs.

Brooklyn, New York Hometown Orlando, Florida
Welterweights - 4 Rounds

Dustin Fleischer vs. Kareem Milner
The White Tiger Nickname

1-0 (1 KO) Record 1-1 (1 KO)
142.6 lbs. Weight 140.8 lbs.

Monmouth Beach, New Jersey Hometown Eden, North Carolina
Junior Lightweights - 6 Rounds

Jose Lopez vs. Angel Luna
Wonder Boy Nickname

15-0-1 (11 KO's) Record 10-1-1 (6 KO's)
126 lbs. Weight 125.8 lbs.

Carolina, Puerto Rico Hometown New York, New York
Junior Featherweights - 4 Rounds

Shawn Simpson vs. Damon Simon
Nickname

Pro Debut Record 0-1
119.6 lbs. Weight 119.6 lbs.

Chicago, Illinois Hometown Beaumont, Texas
BOUT CARD AND ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE


